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SOFTBALL
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JAN 25
JAN 30
JAN 31
FEB]
FEB 4
'FEBSB
FEBTI
FEB 13-I5
FEB 18
FEB 20-22
FEB 20-22

FEB 25
FEB 27-MAR ]

FEB 27-MAR
MAR 4

LITTLEFIELD/BORGER SCRIMMAGE MAR 7

MONTEREY/LEGACY SCRIMMAGE MARMN
PLAINVIEW JV SCRIMMAGE MAR 14
TRINITY CHRISTIAN/PLAINVIEW  MAR B
DUMAS SCRIMMAGE MAR 21
HEREFORD SCRIMMAGE MAR 25
TRINITY CHRISTIAN MAR 28
SLATON VARSITY TOURNAMENT APRIL]
SLATON APRIL 4
MIDLAND TOURNAMENT  APRIL 8

LEVELLAND JV TOURNAMENT APRILT

MULESHOE APRIL IS
SAGINAW TOURNAMENT APRILT7
SLATON JV TOURNAMENT
PLAINVIEW

MIDLAND HIGH
FLOYDADA

LAMESA

Bl SPRING

SNYDER

SAN ANGELD LAKEVIEW
ESTACADO

LUBBOCK CODPER LIBERTY
Bl SPRING

SNYDER

SAN ANGELD LAKEVIEW

ESTACADO-SENIOR NIGHT
LUBBOCK COOPER LIBERTY







LEVELLAND BASEBALL

DAY

MONDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY

MONDAY

THU. FRI. SAL.
THU. FRI. SAT.
MONDAY

THU. FRI. SAT.
THU. FRI. SAL.
THU. FRI. SAL.
THU. FRI. SAL.
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY

FRIDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY

FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
FEB. -MAR.
FEB. -MAR.

MARCH

MARCH

MARCH

MARCH
MARCH

APRIL

APRIL

20-22

24
27-1
27-1
6-8
6-8

14
15
18
21
25
28

15
17

OPPONENT
BROWNFIELD (SCR)

SMYER (SCR)

SEMINIOLE (SCR)
SHALLOWATER (SCR)
DUMAS

RAILYARD CLASSIC
LEVELLAND JV CLASSIC
IDALOU

LEVELLAND WIT CLASSIC
LUBBOCK JV TMNT
GREENWOOD TMNT
FRENSHIP JV TMNT

SAN ANGELO LAKEVIEW
ESTACADO

LUBBOCK COOPER LIBERTY
BIG SPRING

SNYDER

SAN ANGELO LAKEVIEW
ESTACADO

LUBBOCK COOPER LIBERTY
BIG SPRING

SNYDER

SAN ANGELOD LAKEVIEW
ESTACADO

LUBBOCK COOPER LIBERTY
BIG SPRING

SNYDER

BROWNFIELD

LUBBOCK
MIDLAND

LAKEVIEW
ESTACADO
LEVELLAND

BIG SPRING

A

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:30 PM

THBA

TBA

4:05 PM
4:05 PM
3:00PM
4:05 PM
3:00 PM
4:05 PM
4:05 PM
4:05 PM
4:05 PM
4:05 PM
4:05 PM
4:05 PM
4:05 PM
4:05 PM

4:05 PM

11:00 AM

6:30 PM
3:00 PM

7:00 PM

TBA

7:00 PM
12:00PM
7:00 PM

12:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

700 PM

700 PM


















	MS BASKETBALL SB 2-5 6302506 (1) (1)
	softaball sb 2-5 6302497
	SB HS BASKETBALL 6302472 (1) (1)
	GOLF SB 2-5 6302503
	TENNIS SB 2-5 6302500
	BASEBALL SB 2-5 6302499
	SB 2-5 6302480



